

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C528 No.706 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. R.N.S. Rana, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. No steps for effecting service upon the sole respondent has been taken by the applicant, despite there being Court's order dated 24.10.2024.</p> <p>3. In the interest of justice, three days' more time is granted to the applicant to take steps.</p> <p>4. If the steps are taken, office to proceed accordingly.</p> <p>5. List on 24.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 12.02.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>