

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C-528 No. 706 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Shweta Jain, learned counsel holding brief of Ms. Sheetal Selwal, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the Respondent prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 21.08.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 04.08.2025</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--