

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>C-528 No.706 of 2024</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Sheetal Selwal, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Arvind Vasistha, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Devanshi Joshi, learned counsel for respondent.</p> <p>3. Counter affidavit is taken on record. Misc. Application (IA 2 of 2026) made therefor stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>4. List this case on 14.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Mamta</p>